Dr.

Ms.

Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Mr.
Dir.

Mr.
Mr.
Dr.

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.

Mr.
Ms.
Mr.

Jeremy
Jennifer
Brian
Ben
Jeannette
Kevin
Greg
Tony
Matthew
Kevin
Douglas
Charlie
James
Jim
Samuel
DeLayne

Lucas
Madison
Greg

Wendt
Mabry
Jones
Mohr
Wolak
Braswell
Haynes
Nelson
Dexter
Tucker
Airhart
Macke
Sullivan
Cobb
Masters
Miller

Patterson
Dittner
Gash

TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2017 - 2018

BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS COMMITTEE

Classification

Campus Box No.

Email

Term Expires

Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Administrative
Support
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Faculty
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative

Student
Student
Student

5042
5001
5083
5015
5062
5111
5041
5081
5057
5041
5034
5016
5106
5041
5041
5041

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Mr. Jack Butler
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt

jwendt@tntech.edu
jmabry@tntech.edu
bjones@tntech.edu
bmohr@tntech.edu
jwolak@tntech.edu
kbraswell@tntech.edu
ghaynes@tntech.edu
tnelson@tntech.edu
mmdexter@tntech.edu
ttucker@tntech.edu
dairhart@tntech.edu
cmacke@tntech.edu
jsullivan@tntech.edu
jimcobb@tntech.edu
stmasters@tntech.edu
dimiller@tntech.edu

ljpatterso42@students.tntech.edu
medittner42@students.tntech.edu
grgash42@students.tntech.edu

2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018

9/22/2017
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